FISCHBACH Luft- und
Ventilatorentechnik GmbH
Am Hellerberg 22-24
D-57290 Neunkirchen
Germany
Phone: +49 (0)2735 / 777 0
Fax: +49 (0)2735 / 770 625
Home
Compact fan 50 Hz
> double inlet
> single inlet
> single inlet superflat
Compact fan 60 Hz
> double inlet
> single inlet
> single inlet superflat
High efficiency fan
> double inlet
> single inlet
Axial Fan
Freewheeling impeller
Ventilator unit
Roof top units
Speed controller
Automatic control
Catalogue order
Contact persons
Distributors worldwide
News
Contact
How to find us
Imprint
Home  | Sitemap  | Imprint
Compact-Fan - single inlet superflat
TYP CFE 230V-50Hz
TYP CFE 400V
Type designation
single inlet superflat
Performance
230 V 1N~, 50 Hz
CFE 540/E 1 max 1169 m³/h 230V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 640/E 15 max 1480 m³/h 230V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 740/E 25 max 1985 m³/h 230V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 840/E 35 max 2625 m³/h 230V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 8-940/E 65 max 2875 m³/h 230V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 8-940/E 80 max 3440 m³/h 230V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 930/E 80 max 3795 m³/h 230V Data sheet wiring diagram
Page 1 of 2Fischbach GmbH - single inlet superflat
28/10/2008mhtml:file://C:\Documents and Settings\utente\Desktop\RPF SISTEMI\RPF SISTEM...
Accessories, Accessories dimensions, Sound data, Assignment speed controller
Accessories
Accessories dimensions
Sound data
Assignment speed controller
Type designation
single inlet superflat
Performance
400 V 3N~, 50 Hz
CFE 840/D 500 max 2606 m³/h 400V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 930/D 1 max 3990 m³/h 400V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 9-070/D 2 max 5050 m³/h 400V Data sheet wiring diagram
CFE 9-070/D  2.5 max 5366 m³/h 400V Data sheet wiring diagram
Page 2 of 2Fischbach GmbH - single inlet superflat
28/10/2008mhtml:file://C:\Documents and Settings\utente\Desktop\RPF SISTEMI\RPF SISTEM...